In the National Company Law Tribunal,New Delhi Bench
List of Creditors in the matter of Nutrionex Manufaturers Limited
Unsecured Financial Creditors

(Amount in Rs.)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount
Amount | Amount Amount of any A
e . of claim
. Identificati on . received | covered | Whether of mutual | Amount of claim Remarks,
S No. Name of Creditor . ) Amount of claim | Nature of . . under B
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed ) ) by by related | continge |dues, that| notadmitted " if any
admitted claim 3 . verificat
security | guarante party ntclaim [ maybe ion
interest e set- off
1 IDBI Bank NA NA 736,108,055.00 | 736,108,055.00 [NA NA NA NA NA NA - NA NA
TOTAL 736,108,055.00 | 736,108,055.00




